Continue		Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		Form C-103 Revised July 18, 2013			
Since Sinc		1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240						
Desicial - (30) 344-078 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 200 keit some Re. Aprex, NMF7410 200 keit some Designation of the part of the p								
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Sata Oil & Gas Lease No.		<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178						
### S205 S. Francis Dr. Sauts Fe, NM ### S205 ### S205 S. Francis Dr. Sauts Fe, NM ### S205 S. Sauts Fe, NM ### S205 S. Francis Dr. Sauts Fe, NM ### S205 S. Sauts F								
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS CONTROL STATE STORM PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEFEND REPUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT "GORAC-101) FOR SUCH (BROWNSALS). E. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other S. Well Number 2 OGRID Number 2 Numer of Operator One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Ave., Midland, Tx 79701 10. Pool name or Wildcat Fron: Gloricita-Yeso 26770		1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM						
## Burkett 16 State ## Bur								
R. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other S. Well Number 2		(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU	JG BACK TO A	- "			
1. Type of Very Converted 1. Type of New Contents 1. Note Contents								
3. Address of Operator One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Ave., Midland, Tx 79701 4. Well Location Unit Letter G: 1600 feet from the North line and 2310 feet from the East line Section 16 Township 17S Range 31E NMPM County EDDY 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKR, RT, GR, etc.) 3829' GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND BANDON COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DUNN-HOLE COMMINISE COMMINISE COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB DUNN-HOLE COMMINISE COMMINISE COMMINISE COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OCHMENCE OF COMMINISE COMMINISE COMMINISE COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OCHMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OCHMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OCHMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE ORILLING OPEN PAND A CASI			Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3. Address of Operator One Concho Center, 600 W. Illinois Ave, Midland, Tx 79701 4. Well Location Unit Letter G 1600 Feet from the North Line and 2310 Feet from the East Line Section 16 Township 17S Range 31E NMPM County EDDY 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3829 GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ALTERING CASING COMMENCE COMMINED PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB COMMENCE ORDINING. APD Extension APD Extension Sterring of Proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 TITLE APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any): TITLE APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any): Conditions of Approval (if an			COG Operating LLC 3. Address of Operator					
4. Well Location Unit Letter G : 1600 feet from the North line and 2310 feet from the East line Section 16 Township 17S Range 31E NMPM County EDDY 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3829' GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A P								
Unit Letter G: 1600 feet from the North line and 2310 feet from the East line Section 16 Township 175 Range 31E NMPM County EDDY 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3829' GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PAND A DESCRIPTION OF STEMPORARILY ABANDON CAMBEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING BOWNHOLE COMMINGLE COMMENCE BRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/GEMENT JOB COMMENCE BRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/GEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM APD Extension OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. MAR 3 1. 2015 MAR 3 1. 2015 PRECEIVED I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 TITLE DISTRICT ASSAULANCE DATE 03/30/2015 TITLE DISTRICT DATE 03/30/2015 TITLE DISTRICT DATE 03/30/2015		One Concho Center, o				Fren; Glorieta-Yeso 26770		
Section 10		4. Well Location	4. Well Location					
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3829° GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON GREMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON GREMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON GREMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A GASING/CEMIENT JOB		Unit Letter <u>G</u> : 1600 feet from the <u>North</u> line and <u>2310</u> feet from the <u>East</u> line						
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:						inty EDDY		
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:								
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PLUG AND ABANDON CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A P	5829 UK							
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A PLUG AND ABANDON CASING/CEMENT JOB P AND A P								
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM APD Extension OTHER: OTHER:								
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CA								
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTHE		· .						
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM APD Extension OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. Thus is the 2 december of Expiron Approved for 1 years - Expiron 4/27/2016. RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE Above TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DISTAURANCE DATE Above Conditions of Approval (if any):								
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM APD Extension There: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. MAR 3 1 2015 Thus, 15 the 2 Expension Aproved for 1 years - Expired 4/27/2016 Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Received I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):								
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. MAR 3 1 2015 MAR 3 1 2015 Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Received I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):		CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM				<u></u>		
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. COG Operating LLC respectfully requests a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Received Title Regulatory Analyst Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):								
COG Operating LLC respectfully requests a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. This is the 2 Expension MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):		of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of						
a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. This is the 2 Expension MAR 3 1 2015 MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Analyst Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):								
a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. This is the 2 Expension MAR 3 1 2015 MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Analyst Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):								
a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. This is the 2 Expension MAR 3 1 2015 MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Analyst Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):								
a one year extension to this APD scheduled to expire 04/27/2015. This is the 2 Expension MAR 3 1 2015 MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Analyst Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):		COG Operating LLC respectfully requests AND ON CONCERNAL						
Signature The proved for 1 years - Expired 4/27/2015. MAR 3 1 2015 RECEIVED Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Title Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):		a one year extension to this APD		IAIAI OIL COIASEUAN I IOIA				
Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE D/STADDUSK DATE APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):		scheduled to expire 04/27/2015.			MAD 9 1 2045			
Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE D/STADDUSK DATE APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	77	hus is the 2 Extensi	10n	,	MAK	. 3 1 .ZUID		
Future extension requests must be accompanied by form C-102 Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):		Amound for 1 year	an- ExMIRON 41	27/2016	. -			
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any): Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE	- Z	MADIOUCE 10 4 1 YO	The Bright of	cijosik	RE	CEIVED		
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any): Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE DISTRIBUTION DATE TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE		Future extension requests m	ust be					
Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	1	•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any):	!	,		ate:				
TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any):	٠	/ 200						
TITLE Regulatory Analyst DATE 03/30/2015 Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE DATE Conditions of Approval (if any):	<i>\</i> ــ					- ::		
Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE 1/2/2007 Conditions of Approval (if any):		I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the b	est of my knowledg	ge and belief.	,		
Type or print name Robyn M. Odom E-mail address: Rodom@concho.com PHONE: 432-685-4385 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE 1/2/2007 Conditions of Approval (if any):			\(\int_{\cdot}\)					
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any): TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE 1/2/2005		SIGNATURE OF	TITLE	Regulatory Analyst	DATE	03/30/2015		
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any): TITLE DISTRIBUTION DATE 1/2/2005		Time as point name Paker Mid	Odam E mail adduses	Dadam@aanak	na aam DHONE, 4	120 605 4205 - 50		
APPROVED BY: TITLE DISTURDED DATE 1/2/2005. Conditions of Approval (if any):			Som E-man address:	<u>Kodom(a)concr</u>	10.0011 PHONE4	<u>32-083-4383</u>		
Conditions of Approval (if any):			1000	(7H)	Duras di	12/20		
			TITLE U	sury.	MUN (DATE)	meson !		
a O O O O O C SLI ABOLU		Conditions of Approval (if any):		,	,			
		$M \cap M \cap M$	i Still Apoll	,				